XENSIV™ – sensing the world
Sensor solutions for automotive, industrial
and consumer applications
Pocket guide 2020
2

Product name: 	 OPTIGA™ Trust E Security Shield2Go
Sales name: 	 S2GO_Security_OPTIGA_E
Ordering code: 	 SP001820138
Product name: 	 OPTIGA™ Trust X Security Shield2Go
Sales name: 	 S2GO SECURITY OPTIGA X
Ordering code: 	 SP002349576
Sensors
Product name: 	 TLV493D 3DSense Shield2Go
Sales name: 	 S2GO_3D-SENSE_TLV493D
Ordering code: 	 SP001823678
Product name: 	 TLE493DW2B6 3DSense Shield2Go
Sales name: 	 S2GO_3D_TLE493DW2B6-A0
Ordering code: 	 SP004308594
Product name: 	 TLI493D W2BW Shield2Go 1)
Sales name: 	 S2GO_3D_TLI493DW2BW-A0
Ordering code: 	 SP005410385
Product name: 	 TLE4964-3M Hall Sense Shield2Go
Sales name: 	 S2GO_HALL_TLE4964-3M
Ordering code: 	 SP004308590
Product name: 	 TLE4966K Double Hall Shield2Go
Sales name: 	 S2GO_2_HALL_TLE4966K
Ordering code: 	 SP004308598
Product name: 	 TLI4971 Current Sense Shield2Go
Sales name: 	 S2GO_CUR-SENSE_TLI4971
Ordering code: 	 SP005345472
1) Coming soon
17
Shield2Go
Sensors
Product name: 	 S2GO Pressure Sensor DPS368
Sales name: 	 S2GO PRESSURE DPS368
Ordering code:	 SP005338022
Product name: 	 S2GO Pressure Sensor DPS422
Sales name: 	 S2GO PRESSURE DPS422
Ordering code: 	 SP002983204
Product name: 	 S2GO Pressure Sensor DPS310
Sales name: 	 S2GO_PRESSURE_DPS310
Ordering code: 	 SP001777630
MEMS Microphones
Product name: 	 IM69D130 Microphone Shield2Go
Sales name: 	 S2GO MEMSMIC IM69D
Ordering code:	 SP002851544
Microcontroller	 MyIoT – Adapter
Product name:	 XMC 2Go Kit
Sales name:	 KIT_XMC_2GO_XMC1100_V1
Ordering code: 	 SP001199544
Product name:	 MyIoT Adapter
Sales name:	 MYIOTADAPTERTOBO1
Ordering code: 	 SP002434972
18
Sensor 2GO kits
3D Magnetic Sensor 2GO kit
Product name: 	 TLE493D-A2B6 MS2GO/
	 TLE493D-W2B6 MS2GO/
	 TLV493D-A1B6 MS2GO
Ordering code: 	 SP001707582/
	 SP001707578/
	 SP001707574
Angle Sensor 2GO kit
Product name: 	 TLE5012B_E1000_MS2GO/
	 TLI5012B_E1000_MS2GO/
	 TLE5012B_E5000_MS2GO/
	 TLE5012B_E9000_MS2GO
Ordering code: 	 SP002133956/
	 SP002133960/
	 SP002133964/
	 SP002133968
TLI4971 Current Sensor 2GO kit
Product name: 	 TLI4971_MS2GO
Ordering code: 	 SP00534547
MEMS microphone
Product name: 	 EVAL_IM69D130_FLEXKIT/
 	 EVAL_IM69D120_FLEXKIT/
 	 EVAL AHNB IM69D130V01
Ordering code: 	 SP002153022/
 	 SP002153026/
 	 SP005285852Speed Sensor 2GO kit
Product name: 	 TLE4922 MS2GO
Ordering code: 	 SP003029974
KP2xx pressure sensor 2GO kit
Product name: 	 KP215F1701-PS2GO-KIT
	 KP229E3518-PS2GO-KIT
	 KP236-PS2GO-KIT
	 KP254-PS2GO-KIT
	 KP275-PS2GO-KIT
Ordering code: 	 SP002676652
	 SP002676656
	 SP002676664
	 SP002676660
	 SP002676648
19
Add ons for Sensor 2GO kits and Shield2Go
Joystick for all 3D magnetic sensor 2GO kits and Shield2Go
Product name: 	 JOYSTICK FOR 3D 2 GO KIT
Ordering code: 	 SP001491834
Linear control trigger for
all 3D magnetic sensor 2GO Kits and Shield2Go
Product name: 	 POWER_DRILL2GO
Ordering code: 	 SP005350194
Rotate knob for all 3D magnetic sensor 2GO kits,
angle sensor 2GO kits and 3D magnetic sensor Shield2Go
Product name: 	 ROTATE KNOB 3D 2 GO KIT
Ordering code: 	 SP001504602
Human machine interface (HMI) direction indicator for
all 3D magnetic sensor 2GO Kits and Shield2Go
Product name: 	 DIR_INDICATOR2GO
Ordering code: 	 SP005350196
Linear slider for all 3D magnetic sensor
2GO kits and Shield2Go
Product name: 	 LINEAR-SLIDER 2GO
Ordering code: 	 SP002043034
HMI mini control with 4 directions and 360° rotation for
all 3D magnetic sensor 2GO Kits and Shield2Go
Product name: 	 MINI_CONTROL2GO
Ordering code: 	 SP005350192
Out of shaft adapter for all 3D magnetic sensor
2GO kits and Shield2Go
Product name: 	 OUT OF SHAFT FOR 3D 2 GO
Ordering code: 	 SP003475178
20
What does ISO 26262 compliant mean?